SSE# 0000462894

Title: Rider Products Managed Services (AAR)

Due Date: 03-05-2024

3/4/2024

|[Vendor

[[Contact Name

[[Email ID

[Telephone I

ACCENTURE, LLP

APTIMIZED LLC

ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC

AREA 17 Media, LLC

AZH CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CORP
Autofleet Inc

Cardinal Integrated Technologies Inc
Charles Tombras Advertising, Inc.
Civil Analytics LLC

DRIVERS COOPERATIVE INC

DTG CONSULTING SOLUTIONS, INC.
Delasign LLC

EXTERNETWORKS INC

Forte Grp, Inc

Fueled Digital Media LLC

GLITRA INC.

GUIDEHOUSE LLP

ICP

INDUSTRIAL STAFFING SERVICES INC
lware

KYNDRYL INC

MARINE TIGER TECHNOLOGIES CORP
MOMPRENEUR SOLUTIONS LLC

NTT DATA AMERICAS INC
Nelson\Nygaard Consulting Associates
POSTLIGHT LLC

PROTEK INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SVS LLC
Pantheon Technologies LLC
ProfitOptics, LLC

QUINNOX INC

R K Software Inc.

RAJ TECHNOLOGIES INC

SENTRY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
SMK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC
The North Highland Company, LLC
Tri-Force Consulting Services Inc
VPRIME TECH INC

eRepublic, Inc.

mario spallarossa

VAS APPALANENI
Citrine Ghraowi

UMA REDDI

Seth Hochhauser
Abhay Srivastava

Juan Tubert

Reginald Jean-Francois

THOMAS CURCIO

Oscar de la Hera Gomez
MALIK ZAKARIA

Maria Morales

Jon Morris

Golam Faruque

ANNETTE FABOZZI
LINDA BLOCK

Carl Salmon

PETER HEINS
MARCIA S SHAPIRO
KELISHA MILLS

Jeanne Martin
MEREDITH FRANZESE
JILL PITTORE

Urim Kurtishi

Greg Stivers

Amar Sowani

SANJAY GHOSH

Raj Mehta

STEVEN RIVERA
Shams Mohammed
North Highland Transportation
Bhavesh Rathod

JAN GHALIB
Savannah Jossart

mspallarossa@aptimized.com
VAS@ARDENTINC.COM
citrine@areal7.com
CONTACT@AZHCONSulting.COM
seth@autofleet.io
abhay@cardinaltsinc.net
jtubert@tombras.com
reginald@civilanalytics.us

TOMC@DTG-USA.COM
oscar@delasign.com
MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM
maria.morales@fortegrp.com
jon@fueled.com
faruque@glitra.com

AFABOZZI@ICPCORP.COM
LINDA@INDUSTRIAL-STAFFING.COM
Iwareproductdesigning@gmail.com
PETER.HEINS@KYNDRYL.COM
MSHAPIRO@MARINETIGER.COM
hello@mompreneursolutions.com

marketing@nelsonnygaard.com
MEREDITH.FRANZESE@POSTLIGHT.COM
JILL@PROTEKITSERVICES.COM
ukurtishi@pantheontechgroup.com
greg.stivers@profitoptics.com
amars@quinnox.com

SANJAY @RKSOFTWAREINC.COM
rajm@rajtechny.com
SRIVERA@SENTRYMS.COM
shams.mohammed@smekintltrading.com
transportation@northhighland.com
operations@triforce-inc.com
VPRIME@VPRIMETECH.COM
sjossart@erepublic.com

BUSN - 973/979-5373 ; FAX-

937-312-1345 ext

361/815-8905 ext

BUSN - 516 252-1428 ; FAX-866 808-1428

516/880-4951 ext

848/391-2865 ext

646/841-3703 ext

718/877-6177 ext

BUSN - 212 629-4645 ; CELL-516581-8105 ; FAX-201880-1199
646/428-4341 ext

BUSN - 732/624-1761 ; CELL- 732/991-4987 ; FAX- 732/624-1790
312/967-3982 ext

303/520-5981 ext

347/776-6280 ext

BUSN - 718/556-6805 ; FAX- 718/556-6885

BUSN -1732/390-7100 ; CELL-1908/208-6209 ; FAX-1732/390-7118
347/280-9985 ext

BUSN - 01 718/702-0814 ; CELL-01 718/702-0814

BUSN - 201/692-3938 ; CELL- 646/460-4947

BUSN - 646/760-5480 ; CELL- 646/760-5480 ; FAX- 646/766-9967
415/284-1544 ext

BUSN - 646/839-8530

BUSN - 1845/267-0453 ; CELL-1914/260-0596 ; FAX-1845/267-0454
929/674-1229 ext

804/304-0500 ext

BUSN - +13122196517 ; FAX-

718-786-9338 ext

BUSN - 516/576-9494 3300; CELL- 516/342-5451

BUSN - 646/239-9757

609/233-8388 ext

267/593-9458 ext

215/362-2611 ext

BUSN - 833/333-1314

916/932-1300 ext



